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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Catering

Ideal for plastic free lovers, this kitchen roll comes in the same high 
quality you know and love, now completely plastic free. 

• Our bamboo is 100% FSC certified and 
not the same type of bamboo that 
pandas chomp down on.  

• Free from irritating dust, B.P.A, Chlorine 
bleach and fragrances.  
 

• Ultra-sustainable, highly renewable and 
rich in Bamboo Goodness: soft, strong, 
anti-bacterial, skin friendly.  

• Thick bamboo fibres are super 
absorbent and ideal for your kitchen 
needs.  

• 100 sheets of durable 2 ply bamboo 
kitchen roll. 

CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC FREE 
KITCHEN ROLL

Product features

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

cases per pallet on uk pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

cases per pallet on eu pallet

pallet height

Cases/40 ft container

580mm

230mm

240mm

2080g

10 rolls

Plastic Free Cardboard

5060561630356

8

5

45

6

6

36

1.60m

Inquire

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

sheets count

ply

sheet size

core size

100 per roll

2

220 x 225mm

22m


