

CHEEKY PANDA PLASTIC FREE KITCHEN ROLL

Ideal for plastic free lovers, this kitchen roll comes in the same high quality you know and love, now completely plastic free.



Product features

- Our bamboo is 100% FSC certified and not the same type of bamboo that pandas chomp down on.
- Free from irritating dust, B.P.A, Chlorine bleach and fragrances.
- Ultra-sustainable, highly renewable and rich in Bamboo Goodness: soft, strong, anti-bacterial, skin friendly.
- Thick bamboo fibres are super absorbent and ideal for your kitchen needs.
- 100 sheets of durable 2 ply bamboo kitchen roll.

Product Specifications

SHEETS COUNT 100 per roll

PLY 2

SHEET SIZE 220 x 225mm

CORE SIZE 22m

Packaging

CASE WIDTH	580mm
CASE DEPTH	230mm
CASE HEIGHT	240mm
CASE WEIGHT	2080g
PACKS PER CASE	10 rolls
CASE MATERIAL	Plastic Free Cardboard
CASE BARCODE	5060561630356

Pallet

CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 X 1000 UK PALLET SIZE	8
layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size	5
CASES PER PALLET ON UK PALLET	45
CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 x 800 EU PALLET SIZE	6
LAYERS PER PALLET ON 1200 x 800 EU PALLET SIZE	6
CASES PER PALLET ON EU PALLET	36
PALLET HEIGHT	1.60m
Cases/40 ft container	Inquire

2020 thecheekypanda.co.uk